Institute Academic Progre Quota
Central Universit Civil Engineering Al
Central Universit Computer Scienc Al
Central Universit Electrical Engine Al
Central Universit Printing and Pacl Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
57665
40878
55902
71482

Closing Rank
84010
54103
70304
87555



