Institute	Academic Progra	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Central Universit	Civil Engineering	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57665	84010
Central Universit	Computer Science	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40878	54103
Central Universit	Electrical Engine	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55902	70304
Central Universit	Printing and Pacl	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	71482	87555